Product specifications
Eaton DPU222RGF20WRTR
Catalog Number: DPU222RGF20WRTR
Air Conditioning Disconnect, Non-fused pullout, 20A
weather/tamper-resistant ground fault receptacle, 60A, 120/240V,
10 kAIC, #14-3 Cu/Al 60°C or 75°C, NEMA 3R Galvanized Steel
enclosure, 10 hp at 240V, ANSI 61 gray
General specifications
Eaton air conditioning disconnect DPU222RGF20WRTR
786685375274 7.5 in
13 in 4.75 in
8 lb CSA Certified
UL Listed
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Non-fused pullout
60A
10 hp at 240 V
120/240 V
#14-3 AWG Cu/Al
ANSI 61 gray
NEMA 3R
Galvanized steel
10 kAIC
20 A weather/tamper-resistant ground fault receptacle
Resources
Air Conditioning Disconnects
Eaton's Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial
Eaton Specification Sheet - DPU222RGF20WRTR
Type
Amperage Rating
Horsepower
Voltage rating
Wire size
Color
Enclosure
Enclosure material
Interrupt rating
Receptacle
Brochures
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets